
THE CHOW KIT
KITCHEN & BAR

BEVERAGE PROGRAMME



Mizukami Classics v

Lychee Cosmopolitan
Stolichnaya, Cointreau, cranberry, lychee, lime

Jujube Moscow Mule
Stolichnaya, jujube, lime, ginger ale

Calamansi Tom Collins
Boodles, calamansi cordial, soda

Lime Leaf lady
Boodles, Cointreau, lemon, lime leaf

Kantan Jungle Bird
Angostura 5, Aperol, pineapple, lime,
ginger torch

Assamboi Pomelo
Jose Cuervo Trandicional, pomelo, assamboi, 
soda

Kelulut Rob Roy
Monkey Shoulder, Cucielo Rosso, kelulut honey

Gula Melaka Penicillin
Monkey Shoulder, Caol Ila, gula melaka,
ginger, lemon

36

38

40

42

45

38

52

42

Cosmopolitan
Stolichnaya, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Moscow Mule
Stolichnaya, ginger, lime, ginger ale

Tom Collins
Boodles, lemon, soda

White Lady
Boodles, Cointreau, lemon

Jungle Bird
Angostura 5, Campari, pineapple, lime

La Paloma
Jose Cuervo Tradicional,  grapefruit, lime, soda

Rob Roy
Monkey Shoulder, Cucielo Rosso

Penicillin
Monkey Shoulder, Caol Ila, honey, ginger, lemon

36

38

40

42

45

38

48

42

Classic Favourites

Inspired by the neighbourhood’s legendary past as KL’s centre of nightlife and debauchery,
The Chow Kit x Mizukami seeks to bring groups together through a shared appreciation

and passion for design, music and phenomenal cocktails. 

Helmed by Shawn Chong – South East Asia’s best mixologist – The Chow Kit x Mizukami
is an intimate escape for daytime-to-evening drinking across cocktails, aperitivos, beer and wine.

Central to the bar’s cocktail program is the contrast of timeless classics and inventive twists
on these familiar favourites using Malaysian flavours and ingredients.

THE CHOW KIT x MIZUKAMI

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge



Zero Proofs

Peppered Tropics
orange, mango, falernum, lime, sichimi

Sun Kissed Cooler
cranberry, raspberry, lemongrass, lime,
sun-dried orange

Jambu Plum Pie
green apple, guava, assamboi, cinnamon, lime

Spiced Nanas
pineapple, coconut, falernum, lychee,
black pepper

Oolong Fesyen
oolong tea, French vanilla, caramel

Vino Madu
chrysanthemum tea, kelulut honey, peach, 
lime leaf

Kopi-O-Wangi
kopi-o, lavender, passionfruit, tonic

White Tumeric
white co�ee, roasted hazelnut, tumeric

15

15

15

15

12

22

22

22

24

Garnet Quencher
Cucielo Rosso, cassis, Campari, roselle, tonic

Mandarin Negroni Highball
Boodles, Cucielo Rosso, Campari,
preserved mandarin peel, soda

Kasturi Verano
red wine, calamansi, assamboi, soda

Halia Nectarine
white wine, ginger, honey, lemon, peach, soda

Sangaria
Dupuy VSOP, red wine, raspberry, 
peach, orange

Garibaldi
Campari, fresh orange juice

Bellini
peach, Prosecco

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco

35

38

36

45

28

38

50

Aperitivi

Beloved in Spain, Italy and France,
a collection of easy-going, easy-sipping,

low-ABV drinks to help whet the appetite..

Sometimes we just don’t feel like booze.
Delicious, non-alcoholic alternatives

for those that choose to abstain.

THE CHOW KIT x MIZUKAMI

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge



All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

Domaine Maby Grenache, Côtes du Rhone, France
versatile & light acidity, hint of white flowers and apricot aroma 
with creamy and balanced notes of pear, melon and minerals.

Great with Gula Melaka Indulgence

BUBBLES

Piper Heidsieck & Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France
crisp acidity, zesty, hint of vanilla aromas, packed with 
flavours of hazelnut, citrus, melon and butter brioche   

Great with any seafood, starter & dessert

Ca Di' Rajo Terredirai Prosecco DOC Trevisco 
Extra Dry, Glera  Prosecco, Italy
soft with emerging fruity notes, apple, lemon and grapefruit 
aromas, balanced & full bodied

Great with any seafood & cucur udang 

NV

2018

-

45

480

250

Gls Btl

ROSÉ
40 200

HOUSE WINE

Chateau Lamothe-Vincent Blanc, Bordeaux, France
balanced acidity, dry with medium structure, apricot and 
gooseberry aromas with peach and mineral notes

Great with Kambing Kuzi

Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva Chardonnay, 
Central Valley, Chile
fresh, young and great acidity, citrus and white peach aromas 
with fruity and mineral notes to the palate

Great with Rendang Daging

2019

2019

Chateau Lamothe-Vincent AOC Bordeaux Rouge, 
Bordeaux, France
layered tannins, dry with full structure, blackberries aromas with 
strawberry, spices and toasty notes 

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Central Valley, Chile
structured and balanced tannins, pleasant plum, raspberry and 
sweet spices aromas with hint of chocolate and vanilla notes  

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

2017

2019

30

25

140

120

30

25

140

120



All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

Saint Clair Vicar's Choice Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, New Zealand 
fresh and light structure, hint of grapefruit and white peach 
with passionfruit, blackcurrant, salty and chalky mineral notes

Great with fresh seafood - Sotong Bakar & From the Sea Platter

Albert Bichot Chablis, Burgundy, France
medium-bodied, dry with good acidity, hint of almond and 
white flower aromas with green apple notes

Great with fresh seafood - The Chow Kit Fish & Chip

2019

2018

Bodegas LeAltanza Blanco, Rioja Alta, Spain
fresh with great acidity, pineapple and jasmine floral aromas 
with lemon and grapefruit notes 

Great with Ikan Assam Pedas

Alois Lageder Riff Pinot Grigio, Venezie, Italy
light-bodied, dry & crisp structure, green apple aromas with 
white peach notes

Great with Pegaga Salad

Selbach Mosel Riesling Incline, Mosel, Germany 
crisp, medium structure and nice acidity, attractive aromas 
of melon and pear with a hint of citrus and petrol notes

Great with Ayam Kampung Emas, seafood & any of our curries

2018

2017/

2018

Catena Zapata Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina 

clean acidity, honey, vanilla and tropical fruits aromas with 
citrus, pear and white flowers notes

Great with Satay

2017

Flametree Oaked Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia 
medium to full structure, floral and grapefruit aromas with 
peach and bright citrus flavours 

Great with Ayam Kampung Emas 

2019

180

200

Btl

170

170

170

220

240

WHITE WINE

2018/
2019



All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

RED WINE

Ministry of Clouds Shiraz, Mclaren Vale, Australia
good density of tannins structure, having chocolate and 
licorice aromas with raspberry and red plums notes

Great with Kambing Kuzi

Yealand Estate Land Made Pinot Noir Marlborough, 
New Zealand
light-bodied with smooth tannins, ripe plum and spice aromas 
with red fruits and hints of smokey and chocolate notes

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Ronan by Clinet, Bordeaux, France  
medium to full-bodied, aromatice with hints of cherry, raspberry 
and blackcurrant, enlivened with sweet pepper notes

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Thomas Barton Medoc, France 

medium to full-bodied, aromas of violet, cherries and prunes 
with tobacco notes appear when agitated

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Altos de Rioja Crianza Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
well structured, good aromas of blueberry with smooth red fruit, 
spiced and toasted oak notes

Great with Sotong Bakar & From the Sea Platter

Grattamacco Bolgheri Rosso, Toscana, Italy
intense with fine tannins, hint of tobacco and mixed berries 
fragrant with balsamic Mediterrean spices and red fruit 
notes; achieved a high scoring of 96-points  

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Vietti Barbera d'Asti DOCG Tre Vigne, Piedmont, Italy 
medium-bodied with refreshing acidity, red cherry with hint of 
sweet spices aromas and long red cherries notes 

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

2018

2017/

2014

2016

2016/

2018

2017

2018

2017

2018 Thomson Estate Four Chambers Cabernet Shiraz, 
Margaret River, Australia
medium to full-bodied with fine tannins structure, mulberry and 
sweet plum aromas with hint of toasty and chocolate notes

Great with grilled chicken - From the Land Platter

Btl

220

200

220

200

180

250

220

200



All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

RED WINE

Familia Zuccardi ‘Serie A’ Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
full-bodied with soft tannins structure, blackberry aromas 
with red fruit and spices notes

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Grand Estates Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, USA
developed & complex tannins structure, dark berry and plum 
aromas with chocolate and vanilla notes 

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Chateau Ste Michelle Syrah, Columbia Valley, USA
full-bodied with layered tannins, packed with jammy mixed 
cherry aromas with blackcurrant, spices & chocolate notes 

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Thomas Barton Réserve Margaux, France
full-bodied with developed tannins, ripe cherry fruit and 
tobacco aromas and seductive fruit forward notes

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Cesari Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, 
Veneto, Italy
bold with layered tannins, upfront cherry and prune aromas 
with plum, vanilla and tobacco notes

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

Stag’s Leap Hands of Time Red Blend, Napa Valley, USA 
medium-bodied & textured, figs and currant aromas with 
lingering dried fruit and mixed berry flavors on the finish

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

CELEBRATION

Lapostolle Grand Selection Merlot, Rapel Valley, Chile
medium-bodied, blackberry, thyme and black pepper aromas 
with good red fruit expression

Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter

200

180

220

300

360

320

Btl

180

2019

2016

2014

2017

2016

2014

2018



SIPPING SPIRITS

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

WHISKEY

Woodford Reserve

Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey 81

John Jameson

Ballantine’s

Monkey Shoulder

Macallan 12yrs

Macallan Fine Oak 15yrs

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Glenfiddich 18yrs

Balvenie Double Wood 12yrs

Singleton 12yrs

Lagavulin 16yrs

Ardbeg 10yrs

Akashi White Oak

VODKA
Stolichnaya

Belvedere Pure

Grey Goose

Ketel One

RUM

Matusalem Platino

Matusalem Anejo

Sailor Jerry

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Ron Zacapa 23 years

Ron Zacapa XO 

Cachaca 51

COGNAC
Camus Ile de Re Fine Island

Martell Cordon Bleu

CALVADOS
Boulard VSOP

MEZCAL
Montelobos Tobala Mezcal

Meteoro Joven Espadin Mezcal

Punto MX Mezcal

TEQUILA
Herradura Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Gran Centenario Reposado

Gran Centenario Anejo

NIGHTCAP
Campari

Aperol

Baileys

Kahlua

Cointreau

30

32

32

30

22

34

36

52

34

50

42

34

38

42

34

620

550

520

450

420

520

680

1050

550

1080

750

580

850

720

480

Shot Btl Shot Btl

22

28

26

26

360

520

520

450

28

70

-

-

26 -

22

22

26

26

35

45

22

380

380

450

450

720

1000

420

45

35

24

900

580

390

22

25

25

25

25

380

445

445

480

480

22

22

22

22

22

-

-

-

-

-



DAN LAIN-LAIN

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

BEER

Tiger Draught

Tiger Bottle

Heineken Bottle

Guinness Stout

Little Creatures IPA Bottle

CIDER
Apple Fox

Strongbow

FRESH JUICE

Apple

Orange

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Sprite

Coke Light

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

24

24

26

26

42

25

28

14

14

8

8

8

8

8

8

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Long Black

Cappuccino

Latte

NON-CAFFEINE
Hot Chocolate

TEA DROP ARTISANAL

English Breakfast

French Earl Grey

Sencha Green Tea

Chamomile Blossom

Lemongrass Ginger Tea

Peppermint Tea

8

12

10

12

12

12

12

12

14

14

14

14

12

Earl Grey Berry Iced Tea
earl grey, raspberry, lemon

Smokey Passion Iced Tea
smokey Lapsang tea, passion fruit, thyme

Chrysanthemum Iced Tea
chrysanthemum flower, liquorice wood, honey

15

15

15

ICED TEA

Acqua Panna (750ml)

St.Pellegrino (750ml)

16

16

MINERAL WATER



Weekdays
5:00 till 8:00pm

Weekends*
till 7:00pm

*All day for in-house guests

The Chow Kit x Mizukami
3 cocktails for 90

Kasturi Verano
red wine, calamansi, assamboi, soda

Garibaldi
Campari, fresh orange juice

Garnet Quencher
Cucielo Rosso, cassis, Campari, roselle, tonic

Halia Nectarine
white wine, ginger, honey, lemon, peach, soda

Asamboi Pomelo
Jose Cuervo Trandicional, pomelo, assamboi, soda

Jujube Moscow Mule
Stolichnaya, jujube, lime, ginger ale

La Paloma
Jose Cuervo Tradicional, grapefruit, lime, soda

Moscow Mule
Stolichnaya, ginger, lime, ginger ale

HOUR
HAPPY

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge



All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

Weekdays
5:00 till 8:00pm

Weekends*
till 7:00pm

HOUR
HAPPY

*All day for in-house guests

Tiger Beer Bottle
15

El Molino Merlot Malbec 2019
20 gls / 100 btl

El Molino Sauvignon Semillon 2019
20 gls / 100 btl

Cono Sur Bicicleta
Reserva Chardonnay
20 gls / 100 btl

Cono Sur Bicicleta
Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
20 gls / 100 btl



All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

5:00 - 8:00pm Daily

ALL GOOD
THINGS

COME in 3’S

Monkey Shoulder

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Roku Gin

Hendricks Gin

Grey Goose

3 Bottles of
Liquor for RM990*


