THE CHOW KIT KITCHEN & BAR

BEVERAGE PROGRAMME

THE CHOW KIT x MIZUKAMI

Inspired by the neighbourhood's legendary past as KL's centre of nightlife and debauchery, The Chow Kit x Mizukami seeks to bring groups together through a shared appreciation and passion for design, music and phenomenal cocktails.

Helmed by Shawn Chong – South East Asia's best mixologist – The Chow Kit x Mizukami is an intimate escape for daytime-to-evening drinking across cocktails, aperitivos, beer and wine. Central to the bar's cocktail program is the contrast of timeless classics and inventive twists on these familiar favourites using Malaysian flavours and ingredients.

Mizukami Classics Classic Favourites V Lychee Cosmopolitan 36 Cosmopolitan 36 Stolichnaya, Cointreau, cranberry, lychee, lime Stolichnaya, Cointreau, cranberry, lime Jujube Moscow Mule 38 Moscow Mule 38 Stolichnaya, jujube, lime, ginger ale Stolichnaya, ginger, lime, ginger ale Assamboi Pomelo 38 La Paloma 38 Jose Cuervo Trandicional, pomelo, assamboi, Jose Cuervo Tradicional, grapefruit, lime, soda soda Tom Collins Calamansi Tom Collins 40 40 Boodles, calamansi cordial, soda Boodles, lemon, soda Lime Leaf lady 42 White Lady 42 Boodles, Cointreau, lemon, lime leaf Boodles, Cointreau, lemon Gula Melaka Penicillin Penicillin 42 42 Monkey Shoulder, Caol IIa, gula melaka, Monkey Shoulder, Caol IIa, honey, ginger, lemon ginger, lemon Kantan Jungle Bird 45 Jungle Bird 45 Angostura 5, Aperol, pineapple, lime, Angostura 5, Campari, pineapple, lime ginger torch 48 Kelulut Rob Rov Rob Roy 52 Monkey Shoulder, Cucielo Rosso, kelulut honey Monkey Shoulder, Cucielo Rosso

THE CHOW KIT X MIZUKAMI

Aperitivi

Beloved in Spain, Italy and France, a collection of easy-going, easy-sipping, low-ABV drinks to help whet the appetite..

Zero Proofs

Sometimes we just don't feel like booze.

Delicious, non-alcoholic alternatives
for those that choose to abstain.

Kasturi Verano red wine, calamansi, assamboi, soda	24	Oolong Fesyen oolong tea, French vanilla, caramel	12
Garibaldi Campari, fresh orange juice	28	Peppered Tropics orange, mango, falernum, lime, sichimi	15
Garnet Quencher Cucielo Rosso, cassis, Campari, roselle, tonic	35	Sun Kissed Cooler cranberry, raspberry, lemongrass, lime, sun-dried orange	15
Halia Nectarine white wine, ginger, honey, lemon, peach, soda	36	Jambu Plum Pie green apple, guava, assamboi, cinnamon, lime	15
Mandarin Negroni Highball Boodles, Cucielo Rosso, Campari, preserved mandarin peel, soda	38	Spiced Nanas pineapple, coconut, falernum, lychee, black pepper	15
Bellini peach, Prosecco	38	Vino Madu chrysanthemum tea, kelulut honey, peach, lime leaf	22
Sangaria Dupuy VSOP, red wine, raspberry, peach, orange	45	Kopi-O-Wangi kopi-o, lavender, passionfruit, tonic	22
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco	50	White Tumeric white coffee, roasted hazelnut, tumeric	22

	BUBBLES	Gls	Btl
NV	Piper Heidsieck & Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France crisp acidity, zesty, hint of vanilla aromas, packed with flavours of hazelnut, citrus, melon and butter brioche <i>Great with any seafood, starter & dessert</i>	_	480
2018	Ca Di' Rajo Terredirai Prosecco DOC Trevisco Extra Dry, Glera Prosecco, Italy soft with emerging fruity notes, apple, lemon and grapefruit aromas, balanced & full bodied Great with any seafood & cucur udang	45	250
	ROSÉ		
	Domaine Maby Grenache, Côtes du Rhone, France versatile & light acidity, hint of white flowers and apricot aroma with creamy and balanced notes of pear, melon and minerals. Great with Gula Melaka Indulgence	40	200
	HOUSE WINE		
2019	Chateau Lamothe–Vincent Blanc, Bordeaux, France balanced acidity, dry with medium structure, apricot and gooseberry aromas with peach and mineral notes <i>Great with Kambing Kuzi</i>	30	140
2019	Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chile fresh, young and great acidity, citrus and white peach aromas with fruity and mineral notes to the palate <i>Great with Rendang Daging</i>	25	120
2017	Chateau Lamothe–Vincent AOC Bordeaux Rouge, Bordeaux, France layered tannins, dry with full structure, blackberries aromas with strawberry, spices and toasty notes Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	30	140
2019	Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile structured and balanced tannins, pleasant plum, raspberry and sweet spices aromas with hint of chocolate and vanilla notes Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	25	120

2018	Thomson Estate Four Chambers Cabernet Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia	200
	medium to full-bodied with fine tannins structure, mulberry and sweet plum aromas with hint of toasty and chocolate notes Great with grilled chicken - From the Land Platter	
2018	Ministry of Clouds Shiraz, Mclaren Vale, Australia	220
	good density of tannins structure, having chocolate and licorice aromas with raspberry and red plums notes Great with Kambing Kuzi	
/	Yealand Estate Land Made Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand	200
	light-bodied with smooth tannins, ripe plum and spice aromas with red fruits and hints of smokey and chocolate notes	
	Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	
2014	Ronan by Clinet, Bordeaux, France medium to full-bodied, aromatice with hints of cherry, raspberry and blackcurrant, enlivened with sweet pepper notes	220
	Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	
2016	Thomas Barton Medoc, France	200
	medium to full-bodied, aromas of violet, cherries and prunes with tobacco notes appear when agitated	
	Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	
2016/	Altos de Rioja Crianza Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	180
2017	well structured, good aromas of blueberry with smooth red fruit, spiced and toasted oak notes	
	Great with Sotong Bakar & From the Sea Platter	
2018	Grattamacco Bolgheri Rosso, Toscana, Italy	250
	intense with fine tannins, hint of tobacco and mixed berries fragrant with balsamic Mediterrean spices and red fruit notes; achieved a high scoring of 96-points	
	Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	
2017	Vietti Barbera d'Asti DOCG Tre Vigne, Piedmont, Italy	220
	medium-bodied with refreshing acidity, red cherry with hint of sweet spices aromas and long red cherries notes	
	Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	

	RED WINE	Btl
2018	Lapostolle Grand Selection Merlot, Rapel Valley, Chile medium-bodied, blackberry, thyme and black pepper aromas with good red fruit expression Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	180
2019	Familia Zuccardi 'Serie A' Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina full-bodied with soft tannins structure, blackberry aromas with red fruit and spices notes Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	200
2016	Grand Estates Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, USA developed & complex tannins structure, dark berry and plum aromas with chocolate and vanilla notes Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	180
2014	Chateau Ste Michelle Syrah, Columbia Valley, USA full-bodied with layered tannins, packed with jammy mixed cherry aromas with blackcurrant, spices & chocolate notes <i>Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter</i>	220
	CELEBRATION	
2017	Thomas Barton Réserve Margaux, France full-bodied with developed tannins, ripe cherry fruit and tobacco aromas and seductive fruit forward notes Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	300
2016	Cesari Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, Veneto, Italy bold with layered tannins, upfront cherry and prune aromas with plum, vanilla and tobacco notes Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter	360
2014	Stag's Leap Hands of Time Red Blend, Napa Valley, USA medium-bodied & textured, figs and currant aromas with lingering dried fruit and mixed berry flavors on the finish <i>Great with lamb & beef - From the Land Platter</i>	320

SIPPING SPIRITS

WHISKEY	Shot	Btl	RUM	Shot	Btl
Woodford Reserve	30	620	Matusalem Platino	22	380
Maker's Mark	32	550	Matusalem Anejo	22	380
Wild Turkey 81	32	520	Sailor Jerry	26	450
John Jameson	30	450	Mount Gay Black Barrel	26	450
Ballantine's	22	420	Ron Zacapa 23 years	35	720
Monkey Shoulder	34	520	Ron Zacapa XO	45	1000
Macallan 12yrs	36	680	Cachaca 51	22	420
Macallan Fine Oak 15yrs	52	1050			
Glenfiddich 12yrs	34	550	MEZCAL		
Glenfiddich 18yrs	50	1080	Montelobos Tobala Mezcal	45	900
Balvenie Double Wood 12yrs	4 2	750	Meteoro Joven Espadin Mezcal	35	580
Singleton 12yrs	34	580	Punto MX Mezcal	24	390
Lagavulin 16yrs	38	850			
Ardbeg 10yrs	4 2	720	TEQUILA		
Akashi White Oak	34	480	Herradura Reposado	22	380
			Don Julio Reposado	25	445
VODKA			Don Julio Anejo	25	445
Stolichnaya	22	360	Gran Centenario Reposado	25	480
Belvedere Pure	28	520	Gran Centenario Anejo	25	480
Grey Goose	26	520			
Ketel One	26	450	NIGHTCAP		
			Campari	22	-
COGNAC			Aperol	22	-
Camus Ile de Re Fine Island	28	-	Baileys	22	-
Martell Cordon Bleu	70	-	Kahlua	22	-
			Cointreau	22	-
			CALVADOS		
			Boulard VSOP	26	

DAN LAIN-LAIN

BEER		COFFEE		
Tiger Draught	24	Espresso	8	
Tiger Bottle	24	Double Espresso	12	
Heineken Bottle	26	Macchiato	10	
Guinness Stout	26	Long Black	12	
Little Creatures IPA Bottle	4 2	Cappuccino	12	
		Latte	12	
CIDER				
Apple Fox	25	NON-CAFFEINE		
Strongbow	28	Hot Chocolate	12	
FRESH JUICE		TEA DROP ARTISANAL		
Apple	14	English Breakfast	12	
Orange	14	French Earl Grey	12	
		Sencha Green Tea	14	
SOFT DRINKS		Chamomile Blossom	14	
Coke	8	Lemongrass Ginger Tea	14	
Sprite	8	Peppermint Tea	14	
Coke Light	8			
Bitter Lemon	8	ICED TEA		
Ginger Ale	8	Earl Grey Berry Iced Tea	15	
Tonic Water	8	earl grey, raspberry, lemon		
		Smokey Passion Iced Tea smokey Lapsang tea, passion fruit, thyme	15	
MINERAL WATER		Chrysanthemum Iced Tea	15	
Acqua Panna (750ml)	16	chrysanthemum flower, liquorice wood, honey		
St.Pellegrino (750ml)	16			

The Chow Kit x Mizukami 3 cocktails for 90 HAPPY HOUR Kasturi Verano red wine, calamansi, assamboi, soda Weekdays Garibaldi 5:00 till 8:00pm Campari, fresh orange juice Weekends* **Garnet Quencher** till 7:00pm Cucielo Rosso, cassis, Campari, roselle, tonic *All day for in-house guests Halia Nectarine white wine, ginger, honey, lemon, peach, soda Asamboi Pomelo Jose Cuervo Trandicional, pomelo, assamboi, soda Jujube Moscow Mule Stolichnaya, jujube, lime, ginger ale La Paloma Jose Cuervo Tradicional, grapefruit, lime, soda Moscow Mule Stolichnaya, ginger, lime, ginger ale

HAPPY HOUR **Tiger Beer Bottle** El Molino Merlot Malbec 2019 20 gls / 100 btl Weekdays El Molino Sauvignon Semillon 2019 5:00 till 8:00pm 20 gls / 100 btl Weekends* Cono Sur Bicicleta till 7:00pm Reserva Chardonnay 20 gls / 100 btl *All day for in-house guests Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon 20 gls / 100 btl DOMAINE PIERRE LAND All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to 10% service charge

ALL GOOD THINGS COME in 3'S 5:00 - 8:00pm Daily 3 Bottles of Liquor for RM990* Monkey Shoulder Glenfiddich 12yrs Roku Gin

Hendricks Gin

Grey Goose